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0149-33-05E

16A

300V

2500V/s

1.0Nm

20-14 / 0.5-2.5（AWG/mm²）

-40~+85℃

About 33g

10pcs

RER-J1C

0149-32（@1pcs）

0149-36 / 0149-35

TS-35

Specification

Part Number

Rated load current

Rated load voltage

Insulation resistance

Screw torque

External connection wire

Ambient temperature

Weight

Min. packing quantity

Mating part

Accessories

Pastic retaining clip

Metal retaining clip

Electronic components

DIN rail


